

SPONSOR THE 2019-2020 OREGON BUSINESS PLAN AND THE LEADERSHIP SUMMIT!

YOUR FUNDS WILL SUPPORT

- The 2019 Oregon Leadership Summit at the Oregon Convention Center on Monday, December 16, 2019 with over 1,000 of the state's top elected, business, nonprofit, and education leaders in attendance.
- In-depth policy analysis and recommendations on issues that impact Oregon's economy and well-being.
- Print materials for the 2019 Oregon Business Plan, including updates on trends and issues affecting Oregon's life and economy, and a look at how Oregon's industry clusters and regions are doing.
- The Oregon Business Plan website, <u>www.oregonbusinessplan.org</u>, your source for information on the
 initiatives of the Oregon Business Plan, and news and opinion about Oregon business and economic
 issues.
- Ongoing communications about the Oregon Business Plan and its initiatives.
- Convening of business, government, education and nonprofit leaders throughout the year to develop, refine, and implement the Plan's initiatives.

SPONSOR BENEFITS

In addition to your participation in shaping policy for Oregon's well-being, here are specific benefits of sponsorship:

Benefits	Presenting \$50,000	Platinum \$25,000	Gold \$15,000	Silver \$10,000	Bronze \$5,000
Logo on Leadership Summit registration website	Largest logo	Larger logo	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo
Logo on Policy Playbook back cover	Largest logo	Larger logo	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo
Logo on screen at the Leadership Summit	Largest logo	Larger logo	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo
Logo one year on Business Plan home web page	*	*	*	~	*
Complimentary registrations to Leadership Summit	30	20	10	5	2

REMITTANCES

To join our team and sponsor the 2019-2020 Oregon Business Plan and Leadership Summit, please make your check payable to:

OBC Charitable Institute, OBP Fund 1100 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 1608

Portland, OR 97204-1017 Tax ID: 93-1240928

OBC Charitable Institute is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

To request an invoice or for more information, please contact Ashley Schmidt at ashley@orbusinesscouncil.org.

THANK YOU!